
地點：全國花園鄉村俱樂部  111 年 1 月 19 日 ( 星期三 )

組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台

陳榮興 賴嘉一

陳元車 王璽安

林文鴻 潘冠文 A

林文科 黃祥豪

陳奕騫 劉又睿

張宇誠 廖崇漢 A

黃冠勳 張勛宸

蔡宗佑 高    藤

陳威勝 邱昱嘉

何祐誠 廖煥鈞

王偉軒 黃議增

黃昱中 黃柏叡

邱瀚霆 張哲瑜

呂文德52 葉    甫

陳伯豪 陳柏睿 A

謝東宏 葉偉志

盧建順 許孟男

許智凱 陳宗成

許立朋 温禎祥

沈威成 連騼森

曾豐棟 林冠廷

林永龍 楊文來

曾子軒 范姜皓詮

劉嚴鴻 謝坤霖 A

林冠伯 陳志宏

葉昱辰 謝東書

林耕緯 陳宣佾 A

宋孟璋 林吉祥

陳裔東 蔡威民

謝繼賢 張軒愷 A

林文堂 戴佑珊

呂偉智 陳依妏

黃    頎 戴嘉汶

王偉祥 陳思涵

洪健堯 張亞琦

李玠柏 吳佳晏

9:00

5

10:00

6

21

22

9

10

9:50

10:00

9:30 19

8 9:40 20 9:40

9:50

10:10

姓    名

9:30

9:10 17 9:10

9:20 18 9:20

10

8:50 15 8:50

9:00 16

10:2010:20

2021 鼎邦菁英邀請賽

第一回合編組表

第一回合

ROUND 1

第一回合

ROUND 1

2 8:40 14 8:40

1 8:30 13 8:30

姓    名

11 10:10 23

12 24

1

3

4

7


