

第一回合編組表



地點:全國花園鄉村俱樂部

111年1月19日(星期三)

	土 図 16 B	₹ <i>7</i> 17 HP				+ 1 月 19 口(生朔二 <i>)</i>	
第一回合 ROUND 1				第一回合 ROUND 1			
			姓 名				姓 名
組別	時間	梯台		組別	時間	梯台	
			陳榮興				賴嘉一
1	8:30		陳元車	13	8:30		王璽安
			林文鴻				潘冠文 A
2	8:40		林文科	14	8:40		黃祥豪
			陳奕騫				劉又睿
			張宇誠				廖崇漢 A
3	8:50		黃冠勳	15	8:50		張勛宸
			蔡宗佑				高 藤
			陳威勝				邱昱嘉
4	9:00		何祐誠	16	9:00		廖煥鈞
			王偉軒				黃議增
			黃昱中				黃柏叡
5	9:10		邱瀚霆				張哲瑜
			呂文德52	17			葉 甫
			陳伯豪				陳柏睿 A
			謝東宏				葉偉志
6	9:20		盧建順	18	9:20		許孟男
		1	許智凱			10	陳宗成
7	9:30		許立朋	19	9:30		温禎祥
			沈威成				連騼森
			曾豐棟				林冠廷
8	9:40		林永龍	20	9:40		楊文來
			曾子軒				范姜皓詮
			劉嚴鴻				謝坤霖 A
9	9:50		林冠伯		9:50		陳志宏
			葉昱辰				謝東書
			林耕緯				陳宣佾 A
10	10:00		宋孟璋	22	10:00		林吉祥
			陳裔東				蔡威民
			謝繼賢				張軒愷 A
11	10:10		林文堂	23	10:10		戴佑珊
			呂偉智				陳依妏
			黃 頎				戴嘉汶
			王偉祥				陳思涵
12	10:20		洪健堯	24	10:20		張亞琦
			李玠柏				吳佳晏